$936,000 - 269 Winifred Way, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2062262

$936,000

4 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 5,800 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

BOOKHAMMER ESTATES, Lewes, DE

Showplace in Bookhammer Estates!
Impressive 5,800 square foot custom home
with saltwater pool, expansive outdoor living
on a private 1.49 acre lot in Lewes.

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

DESU2062262
$936,000

4

4.50

4

1

5,800

1.49

2003

Single Family
Detached
Contemporary
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

269 Winifred Way

Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)
BOOKHAMMER ESTATES

Lewes
SUSSEX-DE
DE

19958




Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities

Parking

# of Garages
Garages
View

Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Exterior Features

Lot Description
Roof
Foundation

Pantry, Entry Lvl BR, CeilngFan(s), Wet Bar/Bar, Bar, Built-Ins, Carpet,
Master Bath(s), Recessed Lighting, Skylight(s), Upgraded Countertops,
Walk-in Closet(s), Wood Floors, Soaking Tub

Concrete Driveway

2

Garage Door Opener, Garage - Side Entry
Garden/Lawn

Yes

Saltwater

Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Microwave, Oven-Double, Oven-Wall,
Washer, Water Conditioner, Water Heater - Tankless, Cooktop, Dryer,
Extra Refrg/Frz

Forced Air, Zoned, Heat Pump(s)
Central A/C

Yes

1

Wood

2

2 Story

Brick and Siding, Vinyl Siding

Extensive Hardscape, Hot Tub, Outbuilding Apartment, Udrgrd Lwn
Sprnklr, Deck(s), Patio, Fenced-Rear, Vinyl Fence

Cleared

Shingle

Block, Crawl Space

School Information

District

CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed
Days on Market
Zoning

May 13th, 2024
1
AR-1



HOA Fees 995.00
HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details
Listing Office RE/MAX Realty Group Rehoboth
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